DESIGNED CHECKED APPROVED APPROVAL REMARK APPENDIX
SPECIFICATIONS FOR APPROVAL
3528 C302 Series
MODEL NAME : LEMWS38X80◇SZC0N Series
CUSTOMER  :                        .
DATE             :  JUN. 27, 2018.
REV               : REV. 1.0        .
2018.06.27 2018.06.27 2018.06.27

Luminous Flux [lm]
@ 100mA
Order Code
Bin
Code
Min. Max.
Cool 80
6500
(F)
8.50 ~ 8.80 (1)
8.80 ~ 9.10 (2)
9.10 ~ 9.40 (3)
9.40 ~ 9.70 (4)
C 125.0 135.0 LEMWS38X80FSZC0N
Cool 80
5700
(G)
8.50 ~ 8.80 (1)
8.80 ~ 9.10 (2)
9.10 ~ 9.40 (3)
9.40 ~ 9.70 (4)
C 125.0 135.0 LEMWS38X80GSZC0N
Cool 80
5000
(H)
8.50 ~ 8.80 (1)
8.80 ~ 9.10 (2)
9.10 ~ 9.40 (3)
9.40 ~ 9.70 (4)
C 125.0 135.0 LEMWS38X80HSZC0N
Neutral 80
4000
(J)
8.50 ~ 8.80 (1)
8.80 ~ 9.10 (2)
9.10 ~ 9.40 (3)
9.40 ~ 9.70 (4)
C 125.0 135.0 LEMWS38X80JSZC0N
Warm 80
3500
(K)
8.50 ~ 8.80 (1)
8.80 ~ 9.10 (2)
9.10 ~ 9.40 (3)
9.40 ~ 9.70 (4)
C 122.0 132.0 LEMWS38X80KSZC0N
Warm 80
3000
(L)
8.50 ~ 8.80 (1)
8.80 ~ 9.10 (2)
9.10 ~ 9.40 (3)
9.40 ~ 9.70 (4)
C 118.0 128.0 LEMWS38X80LSZC0N
Warm 80
2700
(M)
8.50 ~ 8.80 (1)
8.80 ~ 9.10 (2)
9.10 ~ 9.40 (3)
9.40 ~ 9.70 (4)
C 114.0 124.0 LEMWS38X80MSZC0N
6. Flux Characteristics and Order Code
※ Bin structure: Please refer to the following example.
    Bin Code : C–M5–2
    (Φv Bin = C, Color Bin = M5, Vf Bin = 2)